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1101010101 | Ruaeluflo 00| 000 000 000
1101010104 HUNATENTITNS 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00
1101010112 Wniduthas 0.00 894,050.00 (894,050.00) 0.00
1101020501 RueinAds 11,185,838.00 880,050.00 (832,850.00) 11,233,038.00
1101020601 Vrlsairands 30,700.00 897,060.00 (903,050.00) 24,710.00
1101020603 /el suIA1s-luavy. 126,891.61 242,097.24 (243,087.249) 125,901.61
1101020604 V8 5UIAT-UBNIVL. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1101030199 Guehnludised 2,627,436.97 0.00 (368,830.21) 2,258,606.76
1102010101 a/uidudu-lusly, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1102050107 s/n ANTU-Meusn 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1102050124 AN Un. 0.00 242,097.24 (242,097.24) 0.00
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1205030101 o1msieY/sdu 1,290,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,290,000.00
1205030103 Aaa.1A13/8 By (342,335.96) 0.00 0.00 (342,335.96)
1205040101 dwgnasna 540,000.00 0.00 0.00 540,000.00
1205040103 aaa. Asgnasn (188,553.97) 0.00 0.00 (188,553.97)
1205060101 pmsgA/alusey 6,490,600.00 0.00 0.00 6,490,600.00
1205060102 Aad. mmﬂu'szq-) (3,688,515.00) 0.00 0.00 (3,688,515.00)
1206010101 asfumdinay 1,182,790.00 0.00 0.00 1,182,790.00
1206010103 Aaa Az (912,804.31) 0.00 0.00 (912,804.31)
1206020101 Asfune N IMLE 2,829,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,829,000.00
1206020103 Aaa ﬂqﬁ’mﬁmumnus (1,974,650.51) 0.00 0.00 (1,974,650.51)
1206040101 Ayumlson 352,275.86 0.00 0.00 352,275.86
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1206040102 ﬁ’nn«nsmu 000| 0.00| 0.00
1206040103 aaa Agiumlayn (322,391.34) 0.00 0.00 (322,391.30)
1206100101 asfumABuRIAES 1,156,845.52 0.00 0.00 1,156,845.52
1206100102 WnAouABS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206100103 Add AONAINADS (974,125.22) 0.00 0.00 (974,125.22)
1206180101 agfumlaisyyn 137,100.00 0.00 0.00 137,100.00
1206180102 paa Agiuslassyn (130,895.00) 0.00 0.00 (130,895.00)
1209010101 TusunsuAou 11,730.00 0.00 0.00 11,730.00
1209010103 paa-lusunIuABNY (976.21) 0.00 0.00 (976.21)
2101010102 /4 M3m-meuen (128,173.39) 147,513.78 (146,513.78) (127,173.30)
2101010103 $udum / luddy 0.00 11,900.00 (11,900.00) 0.00
2101020198 o Bu-mieauiy 0.00 4,206.65 (4,206.65) 0.00
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mmstgtﬂnaamu
2102040102 Tuddyanane 0.00 110,638.00 (110,638.00) 0.00
2102040103 W/H tax-ynana(03) 0.00 1,281.73 (1,281.73) 0.00
2102040106 W/Htax-nan.iR(53) 0.00 173.68 (173.68) 0.00
2104010101 SAUNUAUTOUNAIRR] 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2111020102 Ruivdhn-nuvun (112,200.00) 829,850.00 (770,050.00) (52,400.00)
2111020199 Ruiurhndu (2,637,936.97) 377,830.21 (18,000.00) (2,278,106.76)
2112010199 Ruusiudu (202,838.00) 0.00 0.00 (202,838.00)
2116010104 Wnifuaserta 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2202010101 M 5UT-AIluNY (10,000.00) 0.00 0.00 (10,000.00)
2207020102 Ruiurhndu-om (10,891,000.00) 0.00 (92,000.00) (10,983,000.00)
2213010101 s/nsoiug (56,840.83) 0.00 0.00 (56,840.83)
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3101010101 3/ngenAve.qyi3 ze08aa91| oo 0.00 760,
3102010101 s/agsinAe.azay 655,532.87 0.00 0.00 655,532.87
3105010101 VLYBIMLIEBY (6,958,587.00) 0.00 0.00 (6,958,587.00)
4201010110 s/am6.vauluun, 0.00 0.00 (10.00) (10.00)
4201020103 s/amuTuAR (49,000.00) 0.00 (14,000.00) (63,000.00)
4203010101 5/9 AU._{urNn (4.39) 0.00 0.00 (4.34)
4206010199 solalulymBau (100,000.02) 0.00 0.00 (100,000.02)
4301020108 S/ARuUENIVY. (3,500.00) 0.00 (3,000.00) (6,500.00)
4307010103 TR-usuyAaINg (535,380.00) 0.00 (89,230.00) (624,610.00)
4307010105 TR-SUUANTUNY (1,195,916.49) 0.00 (159,638.43) (1,355,554.92)
4307010107 TR-¥uaUTEEdY (90.00) 0.00 0.00 (90.00)
4307010108 TR-3Usunan (18,390.00) 0.00 (12,500.00) (30,890.00)
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4308010101 [R-asn. Fuiuuen (105,28.06) | 0.00] 0.00 (105,928.06)
4308010105 T/R-USulurnmda (4,850,288.00) 0.00 (880,050.00) (5,730,338.00)
4308010118 sn.seneulunsy (4,562,774.95) 0.00 (829,850.00) (5,392,624.95)
5101010115 AMBULVLNLA. TINS 535,380.00 89,230.00 0.00 624,610.00
5101020106 Ruaumuva.-Rel 13,500.00 2,250.00 0.00 15,750.00
5101020108 PR 87,690.00 6,538.00 0.00 94,228.00
5101020116 Ruaumunm.Runa 720.00 0.00 0.00 720.00
5101030101 RumsnsAnsyns 14,600.00 12,500.00 0.00 27,100.00
5101030205 minw-uen-w.5s 2,540.00 0.00 0.00 2,540.00
5101040204 fiw“nmﬁqmtuuan-%’g 1,250.00 0.00 0.00 1,250.00
5102010199 AY.aUTHIUYTHNA 8,480.00 0.00 0.00 8,480.00
5103010102 PN, A7 8,280.00 120.00 0.00 8,400.00
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5103010103 4,949.00 0.00 0.00 4,949.00
5103010199 avaAuNRAeluUn, 24,451.00 0.00 0.00 24,451.00
5104010104 Avan 105,986.00 750.00 0.00 106,736.00
5104010107 APBULTURNIFA 2,450.00 4,243.08 0.00 6,693.08
5104010110 ANTBINAS 1,900.00 0.00 0.00 1,900.00
5104010112 A/AMITUIMS-N1BUBN 882,590.04 139,073.34 0.00 1,021,663.38
5104020101 Al 31,817.28 0.00 0.00 31,817.28
5104020103 AszngaIma 6,350.01 2,932.12 0.00 9,282.13
5104020105 mnshnm 15,432.92 1,514.59 0.00 16,947.51
5104020106 Adeas&InsANLIAY 3,156.50 631.30 0.00 3,787.80
5104020107 puinsluswidly 3,558.00 976.00 0.00 4,534.00
5104030207 Ava.lun1sUTEYgN 5,400.00 0.00 0.00 5,400.00




51040208 m%’um%’m‘s 3,500.00 0.00 " 0.00| 3oo.o
5104030299 plvaoudu q 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00
5104040105 AMOULYILBNATANAS 3,000.00 600.00 0.00 3,600.00
5105010105 pdeu-anAsdu 16,125.00 0.00 0.00 16,125.00
5105010107 Adou-Aegne 10,800.00 0.00 0.00 10,800.00
5105010109 Adeu-a.aus. 41,818.68 0.00 0.00 41,818.68
5105010111 ANFDN-A.ETUN ML 176,812.50 0.00 0.00 176,812.50
5105010115 pdon-alswan 14,330.56 0.00 0.00 14,330.56
5105010127 AADL-A.ADU 35,780.92 0.00 0.00 35,780.92
5105010148 s mung-software 293.29 0.00 0.00 293.29
5203010112 SmuenIAunge 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
5209010112 T/Ednifuasiu 1,396.66 0.00 0.00 1,396.66
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5,730,338.00

(UDATY YuNDY)
Jamnudmiausyaauaitud

5210010103 T/6-Tous/an/alnun. 149,009.00 14,000.00 0.00 163,009.00

5210010105 T/E-USulurhnada 105,928.06 0.00 0.00 105,928.06

5210010112 T/Enulasethasnds (4.64) 0.00 0.00 (4.64)

5210010118 TE-melunsy 4,396,350.00 832,850.00 0.00 5,229,200.00

5mMNen1E 1700300086 0.00 6,621,006.96 (6,627,006.96) 0.00
$i)
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(ueefas guven)
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2,409,218.37

125,901.61

2,258,606.76

24,710.00

11,233,038.00

19,500.00
102,838.00
100,000.00

10,981,000.00

29,700.00
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JoyduenUszian : 1101020501 JurnAds
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9989 Jeydiuein © 1700300086 11,185,838.00
SoydGushn : 10599 TayBRulsAudu Guussiunanu Gulseiudu 11,093,838.00
02.04.2567 1600015156 RX 7159171547034663 17003 1700300086 1700300086 3,000.00 0.00 11,096,838.00

04.04.2567 1600015407 RX 7159171548107029 17003 1700300086 1700300086 4,000.00 0.00
1600015409 RX 7159171548105346 17003 1700300086 1700300086 2,000.00 0.00 11,102,838.00
11.04.2567 1600015902 RX 7159171549682310 17003 1700300086 1700300086 54,000.00 0.00 11,156,838.00
17.04.2567 1600015991 RX 7159171550020587 17003 1700300086 1700300086 2,000.00 0.00 11,158,838.00
18.04.2567 1600016114 RX 7159171550544099 17003 1700300086 1700300086 13,000.00 0.00 11,171,838.00
22.04.2567 1600016353 RX 7159171551244717 17003 1700300086 1700300086 7,000.00 0.00 11,178,838.00
29.04.2567 1600016905 RX 7159171553521710 17003 1700300086 1700300086 5,000.00 0.00 11,183,838.00
weoeoor g dpyliduedin ¢ 10599 TeyBRudseiudayan Sulsiunany Sulsyiudy 90,000.00 0.00 11,183,838.00
Jeydusn 10658 RUALULS T8N SIS TN LU INURTTUS 10,500.00

05.04.2567 1600015470 RX 7159171548362250 17003 1700300086 1700300086 9,000.00 0.00
1600015472 RX 7159171548362458 17003 1700300086 1700300086 3,000.00 0.00 22,500.00
26.04.2567 1500003831 RI 1700300086 17003 1700300004 1700300086 0.00 3,000.00 19,500.00
wooook 5 dRTRUNIN 10658 RUALULSSTA8INTUNS TN UUSEIIURTTUS 12,000.00 3,000.00 19,500.00
Jaydtusn 10796 “zy%ﬁuﬁsﬂ,mua)mmiﬁnﬁumwadéauswmi 81,500.00
01.04.2567 1600015036 RX 7159171546533526 17003 1700300086 1700300086 30,700.00 0.00 112,200.00
02.04.2567 1600015158 RX 7159171547034564 17003 1700300086 1700300086 93,900.00 0.00 206,100.00

04.04.2567 1600015410 RX 7159171548105940 17003 1700300086 1700300086 42,300.00 0.00
1600015412 RX 7159171548104851 17003 1700300086 1700300086 82,300.00 0.00 330,700.00

05.04.2567 1500003567 RK 1700300086 17003 1700300004 1700300086 0.00 112,200.00

FIUIULBNANSTIIAUA : 34 518ANS

FIUIUAUVIGUA : 2 AU
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(;?QLLG]I 01 ww8U 2567 - 30 LWUwyeU 2567

ﬁﬁl']ﬁl 22 Q’]ﬂﬁgﬂﬁmﬂ 22
SURRUN - 02.05.2567

L3871 : 15:05:12

Fuitaesiens weilenas Jsuianenans 1BNA50NB :Jvhuwu AMImUA mnednane il
ndn 1AsAn sanenly
1500003568 RK 1700300086 17003 1700300004 1700300086 0.00 218,500.00
1600015461 RX 7159171548361864 17003 1700300086 1700300086 28,450.00 0.00 28,450.00
09.04.2567 1600015679 RX 7159171548734893 17003 1700300086 1700300086 66,100.00 0.00 94,550.00
10.04.2567 1600015786 RX 7159171549275629 17003 1700300086 1700300086 24,900.00 0.00 119,450.00
11.04.2567 1600015907 RX 7159171549682112 17003 1700300086 1700300086 161,500.00 0.00 280,950.00
17.04.2567 1600015988 RX 7159171550020488 17003 1700300086 1700300086 11,200.00 0.00 292,150.00
18.04.2567 1600016115 RX 7159171550543801 17003 1700300086 1700300086 36,700.00 0.00 328,850.00
19.04.2567 1600016240 RX 7159171551133048 17003 1700300086 1700300086 12,000.00 0.00 340,850.00
22.04.2567 1500003724 RK 1700300086 17003 1700300004 1700300086 0.00 340,850.00
1600016354 RX 7159171551244410 17003 1700300086 1700300086 22,400.00 0.00 22,400.00
23.04.2567 1600016478 RX 7159171551829708 17003 1700300086 1700300086 14,400.00 0.00 36,800.00
24.04.2567 1600016575 RX 7159171552360148 17003 1700300086 1700300086 28,500.00 0.00 65,300.00
25.04.2567 1600016685 RX 7159171552558049 17003 1700300086 1700300086 42,300.00 0.00 107,600.00
26.04.2567 1500003813 RK 1700300086 17003 1700300004 1700300086 0.00 107,600.00
1600016735 RX 7159171552980382 17003 1700300086 1700300086 25,600.00 0.00 25,600.00
29.04.2567 1600016917 RX 7159171553521512 17003 1700300086 1700300086 25,100.00 0.00 50,700.00
30.04.2567 1500003905 RK 1700300086 17003 1700300004 1700300086 0.00 50,700.00
1600017006 RX 7159171553957300 17003 1700300086 1700300086 29,700.00 0.00 29,700.00
wooook 5 dRTRUNIN 10796 ”fy%ﬁuiwlv;mnmss‘hLﬁumwaaé’auiwmi 778,050.00 829,850.00 29,700.00
xoer 5911919090 TRURN ¢ 1700300086 880,050.00 832,850.00 11,233,038.00
oAy 880,050.00 832,850.00 11,233,038.00

FIUIULBNANSTIIAUA : 34 518ANS

FIUIUAUVIGUA : 2 AU
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R1 14,000.00 2 2 0

R2 880,050.00 28 28 0
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R670000199 0.00 01.04.2567 R2 1300015027 30,700.00 | W@NANSHIUTIEAT 01.04.2567 RX 1600015036 30,700.00 | LONASHIUTIBANS
R670000199 0.00 30,700.00 -30,700.00
R670000200 01.04.2567 RB 1000017840 93,900.00 | LBNANTKIUTIBNT 02.04.2567 R2 1300015150 93,900.00 | LBNANTKIUTIBNT 02.04.2567 RX 1600015158 93,900.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNG
R670000200 RB 93,900.00 93,900.00 0.00
R670000201 01.04.2567 RB 1000017842 3,000.00 | LONANSHNLTIENS 02.04.2567 R2 1300015147 3,000.00 | LONANSHNLTIENST 02.04.2567 RX 1600015156 3,000.00 | tONENSHITIENT
R670000201 RB 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00
R670000202 02.04.2567 RB 1000017983 82,300.00 | LONANTHLTIENT 04.04.2567 R2 1300015402 82,300.00 | LONANTHNLTIENT 04.04.2567 RX 1600015412 82,300.00 | LONANSHIUTIBANS
R670000202 RB 82,300.00 82,300.00 0.00
R670000203 02.04.2567 RB 1000017986 2,000.00 | LONANTHMTIBANS 04.04.2567 R2 1300015400 2,000.00 | LONANTHMTIBANT 04.04.2567 RX 1600015409 2,000.00 | LONANTHILTIEAS
R670000203 RB 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00
R670000204 03.04.2567 RB 1000018117 42,300.00 | t0NESHNLTIENS 04.04.2567 R2 1300015401 42,300.00 | t0NESHNLTIBNS 04.04.2567 RX 1600015410 42,300.00 | 1BNENSHITIENT
R670000204 RB 42,300.00 42,300.00 0.00
R670000205 03.04.2567 RB 1000018120 4,000.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 04.04.2567 R2 1300015397 4,000.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 04.04.2567 RX 1600015407 4,000.00 | LONANSHIUTIBANS
R670000205 RB 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00
R670000206 04.04.2567 RB 1000018323 28,450.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNT 05.04.2567 R2 1300015460 28,450.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNT 05.04.2567 RX 1600015461 28,450.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNG
R670000206 RB 28,450.00 28,450.00 0.00
R670000207 04.04.2567 RA 1000018325 11,000.00 | LONANTHIUTIBANS 05.04.2567 R1 1200002763 11,000.00 | LONANSHIUTIBANS 0.00
R670000207 RA 11,000.00 11,000.00 0.00
R670000208 04.04.2567 RB 1000018329 9,000.00 | LBNANTHILIIENT 05.04.2567 R2 1300015465 9,000.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 05.04.2567 RX 1600015470 9,000.00 | LONANSHIUTIBANS
05.04.2567 RB 1000018326 .00 Laﬂmiﬁgﬂnﬁmwmi 0.00 0.00
R670000208 RB 9,000.00 9,000.00 0.00
R670000209 04.04.2567 RB 1000018328 3,000.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 05.04.2567 R2 1300015467 3,000.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 05.04.2567 RX 1600015472 3,000.00 | LONANSHIUTIBANS
R670000209 RB 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00
R670000210 05.04.2567 RB 1000018392 66,100.00 | LBNANTKIUTIBNT 09.04.2567 R2 1300015667 66,100.00 | LBNATKIUTIENT 09.04.2567 RX 1600015679 66,100.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNG
R670000210 RB 66,100.00 66,100.00 0.00
R670000211 09.04.2567 RB 1000018561 24,900.00 | t0NANSHNLTIBNS 10.04.2567 R2 1300015780 24,900.00 | t0NENSHNLTIBNS 10.04.2567 RX 1600015786 24,900.00 | 1BNENSHITIENT
R670000211 RB 24,900.00 24,900.00 0.00
R670000212 09.04.2567 RA 1000018563 3,000.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 10.04.2567 R1 1200002830 3,000.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 0.00
R670000212 RA 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00
R670000213 10.04.2567 RB 1000018710 161,500.00 | LONANTHMTIBANS 11.04.2567 R2 1300015897 161,500.00 | LONANTHTIBANS 11.04.2567 RX 1600015907 161,500.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNG
R670000213 RB 161,500.00 161,500.00 0.00
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R670000214 10.04.2567 RB 1000018711 54,000.00 | LONANSHNLTIBNS 11.04.2567 R2 1300015893 54,000.00 | LONANSHNLTIENST 11.04.2567 RX 1600015902 54,000.00 | LBNENSHITIENT
R670000214 RB 54,000.00 54,000.00 0.00

R670000215 11.04.2567 RB 1000018839 11,200.00 | LONASHIUTIENNS 17.04.2567 R2 1300015978 11,200.00 | LONASHIUTIENNS 17.04.2567 RX 1600015988 11,200.00 | WONANSHILTIEAS
R670000215 RB 11,200.00 11,200.00 0.00

R670000216 11.04.2567 RB 1000018848 2,000.00 | LONANTHMTIBANS 17.04.2567 R2 1300015982 2,000.00 | lONANTHMTIBANS 17.04.2567 RX 1600015991 2,000.00 | LONANTHILTIEAS
R670000216 RB 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00

R670000217 17.04.2567 RB 1000018980 36,700.00 | W@NANSHIUSIEAT 18.04.2567 R2 1300016106 36,700.00 | W@NANSHIUSIEAT 18.04.2567 RX 1600016115 36,700.00 | LBNENSHITIENT
R670000217 RB 36,700.00 36,700.00 0.00

R670000218 17.04.2567 RB 1000018981 13,000.00 | LONASHIUTIENNS 18.04.2567 R2 1300016104 13,000.00 | LONASHIUTIENNS 18.04.2567 RX 1600016114 13,000.00 | WONANSHILTIEAS
R670000218 RB 13,000.00 13,000.00 0.00

R670000219 18.04.2567 RB 1000019102 12,000.00 | onanssmsens 19.04.2567 R2 1300016228 12,000.00 | onanssmusens 19.04.2567 RX 1600016240 12,000.00 | WONANTHILTIEAS
R670000219 RB 12,000.00 12,000.00 0.00

R670000220 19.04.2567 RB 1000019235 22,400.00 | t0NENSHNLTIBNS 22.04.2567 R2 1300016344 22,400.00 | t0NANSHNLTIBNS 22.04.2567 RX 1600016354 22,400.00 | 1BNENSHITIENT
R670000220 RB 22,400.00 22,400.00 0.00

R670000221 19.04.2567 RB 1000019236 7,000.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 22.04.2567 R2 1300016343 7,000.00 | tONANTHILIIENT 22.04.2567 RX 1600016353 7,000.00 | LONANSHIUTIBANS
R670000221 RB 7,000.00 7,000.00 0.00

R670000222 22.04.2567 RB 1000019388 14,400.00 | onanssmuens 23.04.2567 R2 1300016466 14,400.00 | onanssmens 23.04.2567 RX 1600016478 16,400.00 | WONANTHILTIEAS
R670000222 RB 14,400.00 14,400.00 0.00

R670000223 23.04.2567 RB 1000019539 28,500.00 | t0NESHLTIENS 24.04.2567 R2 1300016567 28,500.00 | t0NASHLTIENS 24.04.2567 RX 1600016575 28,500.00 | 1@NEANSHITIENT
R670000223 RB 28,500.00 28,500.00 0.00

R670000224 24.04.2567 RB 1000019663 42,300.00 | t0NENTHLTIENT 25.04.2567 R2 1300016677 42,300.00 | t0NANTHNLITIENST 25.04.2567 RX 1600016685 42,300.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNS
R670000224 RB 42,300.00 42,300.00 0.00

R670000225 25.04.2567 RB 1000019792 25,600.00 | LONANSHIUTIENT 26.04.2567 R2 1300016722 25,600.00 | LONEANSHIUTIENT 26.04.2567 RX 1600016735 25,600.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNG
R670000225 RB 25,600.00 25,600.00 0.00

R670000227 26.04.2567 RB 1000019937 25,100.00 | t0nasHLTIENIS 29.04.2567 R2 1300016903 25,100.00 | t0nansHLTIENIS 29.04.2567 RX 1600016917 25,100.00 | 10N@NSHITIENT
R670000227 RB 25,100.00 25,100.00 0.00

R670000228 26.04.2567 RB 1000019939 5,000.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 29.04.2567 R2 1300016894 5,000.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 29.04.2567 RX 1600016905 5,000.00 | WONANTHILTIBAS
R670000228 RB 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00

R670000229 29.04.2567 RB 1000020077 29,700.00 | LONANSHIUTIENS 30.04.2567 R2 1300016995 29,700.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNT 30.04.2567 RX 1600017006 29,700.00 | LONEANSHIUTIBNNG
R670000229 RB 29,700.00 29,700.00 0.00

R670000230 30.04.2567 RB 1000020217 22,700.00 | t0NENSHNLTIENS 0.00 0.00

R670000230 RB 22,700.00 0.00 22,700.00

R670000231 30.04.2567 RB 1000020219 2,000.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 0.00 0.00

R670000231 RB 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00

R670000232 30.04.2567 RA 1000020220 10.00 | WONANTHTIBANS 0.00 0.00

R670000232 RA 10.00 0.00 10.00
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MAccounts
« No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-04368-4 Currency THB
Account winirfitlumnhauswinm
unt Name hsphivi et Account Status Active
Alias Name winuseMutumahaudwdin g cn Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
viufuue
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 000 —
[
» Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: - ; From Date 01-04-2024 - To Date 30-04-2024 .
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v

O Specific Period: Today v
( — -
|

S IR PR i 00 L PR

Krung Thal Bank Public Company Limited
365 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208—7799 Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co. th
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+ No transaction found (23070)

f\g:gqu Dﬁetialls‘- Eumnt Account

Account No. 715-6-03308-5 Currency THB

Account Name ::::'mmﬂmu a Account Status Active

Alias Name :":}"‘“"m"’“"‘h“ W% Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR. |

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance . 000 —

<
* Select transactions to view by:
! ® Transaction Date: From Date 01-04-2024 B To Date 30-04-2024 ]
‘ Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
1 O Specific Period: Today v
i —_— -
|
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Acqount Details - Current Account

“ Account No. 715-6-03093-0 Currency THB

| Account Name :::::n' '"::‘:“"‘.m“ Account Status Active

| Alias Name NOTNTIUNY BN oo Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
\ Tonmlsrun

} Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

* Select transactions to view by:

{ ® Transaction Date: From Date 01-04-2024 B To Date 30-04-2024 =
|
i Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
|
1 O Specific Period: Today v
|
|
|
[ Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
10-04-2024 530799 CWCH 10346337 -9,000.00 -9,000.00 0715
10-04-2024 530799 OoTID Overdraft protection 9,000.00 ¥ 0.00 0715
Total Cr. = 9,000.00 Total Dr. = -9,000.00
Total CLCK. 0.00
— _Aof1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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sumsnsvine
KRUNGTHAI BANK

MAccounts

Account Deﬁtai_ltsﬂax[ng Account

Account No.

Alias Name

Date
| 10-04-2024
| 10-04-2024

26-04-2024

Account Name

Ledger Balance

® Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

715-1-49528-5 Currency
Wuvasasnyns aus.fan9u

21053 Account Status
VATAITIYNIT 8UY.TAN0Y

.25 Branch Name
1,000.00 Available Balance

" Select transactions to view by:

From Date 01-04-2024 m To
Time 00:00 v
Today v
-— >
Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount
931001 BSD02 DOE FUND/200715 2,000.00
530799 OTOS TFR-7156030930 -9,000.00
931001 BSD02 DOE FUND/200715 1,000.00

Total Cr. = 3,000.00

Total Dr. = -9,000.00

v
PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
1,000.00

-

Date 30-04-2024 ::: ]
Time 24:00 v
|
|
|
|
Tax Balance Init Br ‘
9,000.00 108682 l
0.00 0715
1 1,000.00 108682

10f1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Status  Active

Account Name  dhfinenSewnenuSaisdsevuAtfud

Alias Name -
Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold A
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Pavabi
Last Transaction Date -
Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
" Transaction Date:From 01-04-2024 Time: - To 30-04-2024 Time: -
Spedific Period: Today
Krung Thal Bank Public Company Limited

35 Suidwmvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Emall: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

0.00
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@ suMsnsdIne

KRUNGTHAI BANK
Account No.  715-6-04202-5 Currency THB
Account Name  dninmidmnendorimisznfidui Account Status ~ Active
Alias Name Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Transaction . Cheque ;

Date Teller Id Code D'escnption No. Amount Balance Init Br
Soorah24  ITBANK PBDWT (9069 -1700300086 -3070000 000 0715
AT MWApga DD TR fr 9873758550 87,200.00 87,20000 0715
01-04-2024 Single credit to
s ITBANK MEDDT ~ Fidle credit 360000 90,800.00 0715
o024 TBANK MEDDT TR r9873758550 6,100.00 96,900.00 0715
0eab24  ITBANK PBDWT (9089 1700300086 -93,900.00 3,000.00 0715
Sa0a 024 ITBANK PBDWT  G9069-1700300086 300000 000 0715
oo A DD TR r 9673758550 83,100.00 83,100.00 0715
02-04-2024 Single credit to
e ITBANK MEDDT ~ Sindle credit 1,20000 84,300.00 0715
P N, DD TR fr 9873758550 46,300.00 130,600.00 0715
e oaau24  ITBANK PBDWT  G9069-1700300086 -82,300.00 48,300.00 0715
O oaau24  ITBANK PBDWT  G9069 -1700300085 -2,000.00 46,300.00 0715
e oaa024  ITBANK PBDWT (G9069 1700300086 42,300.00 4,000.00 0715
O o024 ITBANK PBDWT (9069 -1700300086 4,000.00 0.00 0715
oa ik || e DD TR fr 9873758550 31,450.00 31,450.00 0715
05-04-2024 ADJUST
i 931001 BCD14 iy L 20,000.00 51,450.00 108682
05052024 ITBANK PBDWT (39069 1700300086 -28.450.00 23,000.00 0715
S oea024  [TBANK PBDWT  G9069 -1700300086 -11,000.00 12,000.00 0715
O oe 2024 [TBANK PBDWT  G9069 -1700300088 -9,00000 3,000.00 0715
005 o024 |TBANK PBDWT  G9069-1700300086 300000 000 0715
it Nl DD TR fr 9873758550 66,100.00 66,100.00 0715

09-04-2024 ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 -66,100.00 0.00 0715



10:68:00
098-04-2024
23:02:00
09-04-2024
23:10:00
10-04-2024
09:38:00
10-04-2024
09:39:00
10-04-2024
23:02:00
10-04-2024
23:10:.00
11-04-2024
09:566:00
11-04-2024
09:56:00
11-04-2024
23:02:00
11-04-2024
23:10:00
17-04-2024
08:54:00
17-04-2024
08:54.00
17-04-2024
23:02:00
17-04-2024
23:10:00
17-04-2024
23:10:00
18-04-2024
09:11:00
18-04-2024
09:12:00
18-04-2024
23:02:.00
18-04-2024
23:10:00
19-04-2024
15:31:00
19-04-2024
23:02:00
19-04-2024
23:10:.00
22-04-2024
09:05:.00
22-04-2024
09:06:00
22-04-2024
23:02:00
22-04-2024
23:10:.00
22-04-2024

N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK

DD

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
MEDDT

TR fr 9873768650
TR fr 9873768650
G9069 -1700300086
9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758650

Single credit to
7166042025

(9069 -1700300086
G0069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758650

Single credit to
7156042026

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9089 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550
TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025
TR fr 9873758550

161,600.00

19,700.00 19,700.00
8,200.00 27,900.00
.24,900.00 3,000.00

-3,000.00 0.00

0715
0715
0716

0715

208,700.00 208,700.00 0715

6,800.00 215,500.00 0715

" 54,000.00
.54,000.00 0.00
11,200.00 11,200.00
2,000.00 13,200.00
-11,200.00 2,000.00
-2,000.00 0.00
38,900.00 38,800.00
7,700.00 46,600.00
3,100.00 49,700.00
-36,700.00 13,000.00
-13,000.00 0.00
8,900.00 8,900.00
3,100.00 12,000.00
-12,000.00 0.00
25,400.00 25,400.00
4,000.00 29,400.00
-22,400.00 7,000.00
-7,000.00 0.00
11,600.00 11,800.00

1,200.00 12,800.00
1,600.00 14,400.00

0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715

0715
0715




23:10:00
23-04-2024
09:25:00
23-04-2024
23:02:00
23-04-2024
23:10:00
23-04-2024
23:10:00
24-04-2024
13:52:00
24-04-2024
23.02:00
24-04-2024
23:10:00
24-04-2024
23:10:00
25-04-2024
09:17:.00
25-04-2024
23:02:00
25-04-2024
23:10:00
26-04-2024
09:31:00
26-04-2024
23:02:00
26-04-2024
23:10:00
26-04-2024
23:10:00
29-04-2024
13:20:00
29-04-2024
13:20:00
29-04-2024
23:02:00
29-04-2024
23:10:.00
29-04-2024
23:10:00
30-04-2024
08:58:00
30-04-2024
23:02:00
30-04-2024
23:10:00
30-04-2024
23:10:00

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

NA

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

Total Cr. = 888,060.00

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550
TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

Total Dr. =-894,050.00

-14,400.00 0.00
19,200.00 19,200.00
300.00 19,500.00
9,000.00 28,500.00
-28,500.00 0.00
26,000.00 26,000.00
800.00 26,800.00
15,500.00 42,300.00
-42,300.00 0.00
23,200.00 23,200.00
2,400.00 25,600.00
-25,600.00 0.00
24,900.00 24,900.00
2,800.00 27,700.00
2,400.00 30,100.00
-25,100.00 5,000.00
-5,000.00 0.00
20,000.00 20,000.00
2,800.00 22,800.00
6,900.00 29,700.00
-29,700.00 0.00
24,200.00 24,200.00
400.00 24,600.00

110.00 124,710.00

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715
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MAccounts

+ No transaction found (23070)

Account Detalls Current Accounl

Account No. 715-6-02994-0 Currency THB |

|
Account Name :::)“ AN ount Status Active ‘
Alias Name :::")‘.“ww valnn (v Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR. |
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance © 000 -~

* Select transactions to view by:

@ ransaction Date: From Date 01-04-2024 B To Date 30042024 3
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v ‘
|
©) Specific Period: Today v '
— —D

Krung Thal Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua a District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: eorporale.banklng@k\boolh
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

MAccounts

ﬁg:cqunt patallﬁsr - Current Account

r
; Account No. :1:-8—0\1::32—5 Currency THB
nwIawn
; Account Name ﬂ‘l’n’mﬂ:ﬂ udouia Account Status Active
‘ gnlnnudamnudonia
| Alias Name Iraruitdud Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
| Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 000 -~

| » Select transactions to view by:

1 ® Transaction Date: From Date 01-04-2024 - To Date 30-04-2024 -
‘ Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Tellerid Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
1 01-04-2024 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -126,891.61 0.00 0715
02-04-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,000.00 6,000.00 108682
02-04-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,014.64 9,014.64 108682
| 02-04-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 600.00 9,614.64 108682
02-04-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 742.99 10,357.63 108682
02-04-2024 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -7,342.99 3,014.64 0715
02-04-2024 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -3,014.64 0.00 108682
11-04-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,500.00 12,500.00 1086882
11-04-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 120.00 12,620.00 108682
11-04-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 538.00 13,158.00 108682
11-04-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,200.00 14,358.00 108682
| 11-04-2024 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -1,200.00 13,158.00 108682
11-04-2024 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -13,158.00 0.00 o715
22-04-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,250.00 2,250.00 108682
22-04-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 89,230.00 91,480.00 108682
22-04-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 51,875.00 143,455.00 108682
22-04-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 47,622.31 191,077.31 108682
22-04-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26,304.30 217,381.61 108682
2604-2024  K19294 PADWP S2000088737700371 450000 21288161 0715
26-04-2024 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -86,980.00 1125,901.61 / 0715
[
| Total Cr. = 242,097.24 Total Dr. = -243,087.24 ‘

Total CLCK. 0.00 ?

et S o 1 [

Krung Thal Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corpomle.banklng@ktb.w‘lh
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'lAccounts

_Account Dotglls - Current Account
|

‘ Account No. 715-6-04150-9 Currency THB

| Account Name n'am:\ﬂa mAwrtanng Account Status Active

| Alias Name Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
| Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

* Select transactions to view by:

" @® Transaction Date: From Dale 01-04-2024 . To Date 30-04-2024 .

[ Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v

|

o Specific Period: Today v
|
Date TellerId Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

| 01-04-2024 KTRD PADWP RD-0994000548095 -968.84 -968.84 0715
01-04-2024 N/A oTID Overdraft protection 968.84 0.00 0715
01-04-2024 93099 BPDWT DOE FUND -8,516.16 -8,516.16 108682
01-04-2024 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 8,616.16 0.00 108682
01-04-2024 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND -87,615.00 -87,615.00 0715
01-04-2024 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 87,615.00 0.00 0715
02-04-2024 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND -22,660.00 -22,660.00 0715
02-04-2024 83999 oTID Overdraft protection 22,660.00 0.00 0715
10-04-2024 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND -4,020.00 -4,020.00 0715
10-04-2024 93999 oTiD Overdraft protection 4,020.00 0.00 0715
11-04-2024 21759 CWTRC 7151084366 10373216 -21,732.86 -21,732.86 0715
11-04-2024 21759 oTID Overdraft protection 21,732.86 0.00 0715
17-04-2024 21759 CWTPC 10373217 -7,100.02 -7,100.02 0715
17-04-2024 21759 oTiD Overdraft protection 7,100.02 0.00 0715
26-04-2024 K19294 PADWP ?38&058737700371 -20,176.00 -20,176.00 0715
26-04-2024 N/A oTD Overdraft protection 20,176.00 0.00 07158

| 26-04-2024 ITBANK PBDWP 84952-0994000548095 -2,169.00 -2,169.00 0715
26-04-2024 NA oTiD Overdraft protection 2,169.00 0.00 0715
26-04-2024 93999 BPOWT DOE FUND -193,872.33 -193,872.33 0715
26-04-2024 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 193,872.33 0.00 0715

Total Cr. = 368,830.21 . Total Dr. = -368,830.21
Total CLCK. 0.00

1of 1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumwvit Road Klong Toey Nua Subdi District, k, 10110
2208-7799 Email: corporate.banking@kib.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

MAccounts

Account Details - Sgiing Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

715-0-44846-1 Currency

nasvuidamnAvisianisns

Yhow Account Status
Branch Name

2,158,333.43 Available Balance

» Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

\ Date
| 01-04-2024

‘i 01-04-2024

|
\\ 01-04-2024

From Date 01-04-2024

Time 00:00 v

Today v

Teller Id Transaction Code Description

N/A OTOS TFR-7156041509
93999 OTO0S TFR-7156041509
93999 OTOS TFR-7156041509
93999 oT0S TFR-7156041509
93999 oTO0S TFR-7156041509
21759 oTOS TFR-7156041509
21759 OTOS TFR-7156041509
N/A oTOS TFR-7156041509
N/A oTOS TFR-7156041509
93999 oT0S TFR-7156041509

Total Cr. = 0.00

Krung Thal Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana D

THB
Active

i
PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR. |

2,158,333.43

To Date 30-04-2024

Time 24:00 v
P

Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance
-068.84 2,626,468.13

-8,516.16 2,617.951.97

-87,615.00 2,530,336.97

-22,660.00 2,507,676.97

-4,020.00 2,503,656.97

-21,732.86 2,481,924.11

-7,100.02 2,474,824.09

-20,176.00 2,454,648.09

-2,169.00 2,452,479.09

-193,872.33 \3.258.606.76

Total Dr. = -368,830.21

10of1 S

istrict, Bangkok, 1011 0

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: oorporate.banking@k!b.oo.th
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Init Br
0715
108682
0715
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